AGE

GENDER DIVISION

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Master
Master
Master

Master
Master

Master
Master
Master

Veteran 60+

Master

Veteran 60+
Veteran 60+

Verteran 70+
Veteran 70+

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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BOW TYPE
Compound
Compound
Compound

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve BB
Recurve BB
Recurve BB

Recurve BB

Longbow

Compound
Compound

Compound
Compound

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

FIRST NAME
John
Geoff
Chris

Kevin
Peter

Christiaan
Guenter
David

Ken

Tad

Lovrenc
David

Mervin
Fred

Gerry
Alexander
Paul
Rob

Peter
Brett
Troy
Marcus
Damien
Gurvinder
Bennett
Leigh
Ben
Mark
Allan
Jarrod
Justin
George
Lachlan
Anthony
Tom
Luke
Cameron
Alan
Joshua

LAST NAME
Galley
Rogers

Middleton

Davey

Nelson-Furnell

Odendaal
Licht
Melville

Viney

Roman

Niewinski
Bailey

Grinstead
Koeppler

Middendorp
MacKenzie
Bowen
Gee

Cave
Horwood
Balmer
Anear
Sinclair
Sekhon
Peter
Cornish
Wardle
Hewitt
Ahmet
Kneebone
Burnett

Diamantopoulos

Ruddell
Hudson
Ashton
Giacobbe
Jones
Vogrin
Porter

cLuB

WCA

WAC
GA

WCA
AA

SA
DVA
LB (ABA)

MAC

WA

GA
GA

TCAG
WCA

WA
GA
AIM

MAC

MAC
SA
DVA
DVA
SA
DVA
TCAG
DVA
DVA
DVA
DVA
DVA
WAC
DVA
AM
YDA
GA
TCAG
WA
WA
YDA

24 Target
Marked
SCORE

360
355
314

261
241

305
256
184

153

136

324
273

275
271

253
247
245
215

374
368
365
363
359
359
358
350
345
340
340
338
328
325
321
317
309
292
262
249
197

Place
1
2
3

N —



AGE

GENDER DIVISION

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Open
Open

Junior
Jumior
Junior

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Master

Intermediate
15u
Intermediate
15u

Cadet 17u
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BOW TYPE

Recurve BB
Recurve BB

Compound
Compound
Compound

Recurve BB
RecurveBB
Recurve BB
Recurve BB

Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Compound

Recurve BB

Compound

Compound

Compound

FIRST NAME

Matt
David

Mitchell
Jake
Shaun

Trudy
Deborah
Nicole
Sarah

Dawn
Leanne

Fiona
Annette
Tammy

Ros

Jack

Jake

Sam

LAST NAME

Toffolon
Partridge

Rogers
Dovey
Davey

Scott
Jones
Ashton
Greenwood

Nelson-Furnell

Strahan

Guest
Coutts
Richards

Greig

Hudson

Phillips

Breeden

cLuB

GHA
GA

WAC
WAC
WCA

SA
GHA
GA
GA

AIM

WCA
DVA
TCAG

YDA

GA

YVA

24 Target
Marked
SCORE

99
55

371
322
286

223

200
194
94

263
243

347
289
264

199

279

257

DNS

Place
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