GENDER	AGE DIVISION	BOW TYPE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	CLUB	24 Target Marked SCORE	Place
Male	Master	Compound	John	Galley	WCA	360	1
Male	Master	Compound	Geoff	Rogers	WAC	355	2
Male	Master	Compound	Chris	Middleton	GA	314	3
Male	Master	Recurve	Kevin	Davey	WCA	261	1
Male	Master	Recurve	Peter	Nelson-Furnell	AA	241	2
Male	Master	Recurve BB	Christiaan	Odendaal	SA	305	1
Male	Master	Recurve BB	Guenter	Licht	DVA	256	2
Male	Master	Recurve BB	David	Melville	LB (ABA)	184	3
maio	Matter						
Male	Veteran 60+	Recurve BB	Ken	Viney	MAC	153	1
Male	Master	Longbow	Tad	Roman	WA	136	1
Male	Veteran 60+	Compound	Lovrenc	Niewinski	GA	324	1
Male	Veteran 60+	Compound	David	Bailey	GA	273	2
		•		•			
Male	Verteran 70+	Compound	Mervin	Grinstead	TCAG	275	1
Male	Veteran 70+	Compound	Fred	Koeppler	WCA	271	2
		•		· ·			
Male	Open	Recurve	Gerry	Middendorp	WA	253	1
Male	Open	Recurve	Alexander	MacKenzie	GA	247	2
Male	Open	Recurve	Paul	Bowen	AIM	245	3
Male	Open	Recurve	Rob	Gee	MAC	215	
Male	Open	Compound	Peter	Cave	MAC	374	1
Male	Open	Compound	Brett	Horwood	SA	368	2
Male	Open	Compound	Troy	Balmer	DVA	365	3
Male	Open	Compound	Marcus	Anear	DVA	363	
Male	Open	Compound	Damien	Sinclair	SA	359	
Male	Open	Compound	Gurvinder	Sekhon	DVA	359	
Male	Open	Compound	Bennett	Peter	TCAG	358	
Male	Open	Compound	Leigh	Cornish	DVA	350	
Male	Open	Compound	Ben	Wardle	DVA	345	
Male	Open	Compound	Mark	Hewitt	DVA	340	
Male	Open	Compound	Allan	Ahmet	DVA	340	
Male	Open	Compound	Jarrod	Kneebone	DVA	338	
Male	Open	Compound	Justin	Burnett	WAC	328	
Male	Open	Compound	George	Diamantopoulos	DVA	325	
Male	Open	Compound	Lachlan	Ruddell	AIM	321	
Male	Open	Compound	Anthony	Hudson	YDA	317	
Male	Open	Compound	Tom	Ashton	GA	309	
Male	Open	Compound	Luke	Giacobbe	TCAG	292	
Male	Open	Compound	Cameron	Jones	WA	262	
	Open	Compound	Alan	Vogrin	WA	249	
Male							

GENDER	AGE DIVISION	BOW TYPE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	CLUB	24 Target Marked SCORE	Place
Male	Open	Recurve BB	Matt	Toffolon	GHA	99	1
Male	Open	Recurve BB	David	Partridge	GA	55	2
Male	Junior	Compound	Mitchell	Rogers	WAC	371	1
Male	Jumior	Compound	Jake	Dovey	WAC	322	2
Male	Junior	Compound	Shaun	Davey	WCA	286	3
Female	Open	Recurve BB	Trudy	Scott	SA	223	1
Female	Open	RecurveBB	Deborah	Jones	GHA	200	2
Female	Open	Recurve BB	Nicole	Ashton	GA	194	3
Female	Open	Recurve BB	Sarah	Greenwood	GA	94	
Female	Open	Recurve	Dawn	Nelson-Furnell	AA	263	1
Female	Open	Recurve	Leanne	Strahan	AIM	243	2
Female	Open	Compound	Fiona	Guest	WCA	347	1
Female	Open	Compound	Annette	Coutts	DVA	289	2
Female	Open	Compound	Tammy	Richards	TCAG	264	3
Female	Master	Recurve BB	Ros	Greig	YVA	199	1
Male	Intermediate 15u Intermediate	Compound	Jack	Hudson	YDA	279	1
Male	15u	Compound	Jake	Phillips	GA	257	2
Male	Cadet 17u	Compound	Sam	Breeden	YVA	DNS	

Copy of Final Results for 2014 Warralong Field Shoot - Sheet2

